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No additional pages Additional Pages: 1

Name and title (type or print)

OK 74119
State, Zip Code Tel: Area Code Number Date:

SECTION II. WELL INFORMATION

Operator Name:

(918) 513-457015 W. 6TH STREET, SUITE 900 TULSA

Signature

Address

Jessica DeMarce / Regulatory Analyst
Email 
(include email address only if you affirmatively consent to its public release)

02/04/20
mo.  day   yr.City,

42-173-38179

Allocation Well (Form G-1/W-2)

Drilling Permit Application 

Completion Report
(Form W-1)GARDEN CITY, S. (WOLFCAMP)

Purpose of Filing:
854722

Total Lease Acres:
Proration Acres:

8NU

Form P-16

Page 1
Rev. 02/2019

08

LPI-AGNELL 32-29 (ALLOC-H)

Filer is the owner or lessee, or has been authorized by the owner or lessee, of all or an undivided portion of the mineral estate under each tract for which filer is listed as operator below. For all 
leases operated by other entities, the number of assigned acres shown are reflected on current Commission records or the filer has been authorized by the current operator to change the 
assigned acreage of that operator as shown below. 

SECTION I. OPERATOR INFORMATION

1701 N. Congress
P.O. Box 12967

Austin, Texas 78701-2967

Acreage Designation

Operator Address:

API No.:
Drilling Permit No.:
RRC ID or Lease No.:
Field Name:

LAREDO PETROLEUM, INC.
15 W. 6TH STREET, SUITE 900, TULSA OK  74119

Operator P-5 No.: 486610

960.00
320.00

Yes
33998500

Wellbore Profile
Glasscock

Well No.:
District No.:

SECTION III.  LISTING OF ALL WELLS IN THE APPLIED-FOR FIELD ON THE SAME ACREAGE AS THE LEASE, 
POOLED UNIT, OR UNITIZED TRACT DESIGNATED IN SECTION II ABOVE BY FILER

API No.

Lease Name: 

SL Record (Parent) Well Drilling Permit No.:

Well No. Profile Lease Name
SWR 38
Except.
(Y/N)

Operator Name and 
Operator No. 

(if different from filing operator)

Field No.:
Is this a UFT field?
County:

RRC ID No. or 
Lease No.

CERTIFICATION: I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision or direction, that I am authorized 
to make this report, and that the information contained in this report is true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Attach Additional Pages As Needed. (No. of additional pages)

A. Total Assigned Horiz. Acreage
Total Remaining Horiz. Acreage

B. Total Assigned Vert./Dir. Acreage
Total Remaining Vert./Dir. Acreage

C. Total Assigned Acreage
Total Remaining Acreage

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

SECTION IV. REMARKS - REQUIRED FOR PSA AND CO-DEVELOPMENT (refer to instructions)



2/6/2020

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

=

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

A B C D
44979 44027 43698 43425

173-38058 4NU N 46.00 46.00
173-38090 1RU N 115.00 115.00
173-38179 6NU N 80.00 80.00 79.00 79.00
173-38180 8NU N 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

= 160.00 160.00 320.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
= 160.00 160.00 320.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
= 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*A revised P-16 is required if updating the proration acreage on an existing Allocation or PSA well utilizing acreage from a regulatory lease or undeveloped tract not listed in Section V.  
(refer to instructions)

B. Total Assigned Horiz. Acreage
A. Total Assigned Acreage

Lease Name

LPI-AGNELL 32
LPI-BILLINGSLEY 32

LPI-HOCH 29
LPI-SEIDENBERGER 29

Acres 
From

960.00

Allocated Lease 
Acres

320.00

80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

Beginning Lease 
Acres

160.00
160.00
320.00
320.00

Alloc.

Alloc.
Alloc.

318.00

SECTION V. LISTING OF ALL TRACTS CONTRIBUTING ACREAGE TO AN RRC DESIGNATED DEVELOPMENTAL UNIT THAT IS NOT A SINGLE
LEASE, POOLED UNIT, OR GROUP OF TRACTS UNITIZED BY CONTRACT FOR PURPOSES OF SECONDARY RECOVERY

Filer is the owner or lessee of all or an undivided portion of the minerals under each tract listed below and has the legal right to drill on each tract traversed by the well that will have 
perforations or other take points open in the interval of the applied-for field(s). All tracts listed will actually be traversed by the wellbore or the filer has pooling authority or other contractual 
authority, such as a production sharing agreement, authorizing inclusion of the non-drill site tract in the acreage assigned to the well.

Filer is the owner or lessee, or has been authorized by the owner or lessee, of all or an undivided portion of the mineral estate under each tract for which filer is listed as operator below. For all 
leases operated by other entities, the number of assigned acres shown are reflected on current Commission records or the filer has been authorized by the current operator to change the 
assigned acreage of that operator as shown below.

SECTION VI. LISTING OF ALL WELLS IN THE APPLIED FOR REGULATORY FIELD AS LISTED IN 
SECTION II, AND ALLOCATING ACREAGE FOM ANY OR ALL TRACTS LISTED IN SECTION V BY FILER

Total Acreage

Operator Name and Operator No.
(if different from filing operator)

RRC ID 
No. or

Lease No.
Lease Name

Form P-16

Page 2
Rev. 02/2019

C. Total Assigned Vert./Dir. Acreage
0.00
0.00

RRC ID No., 
Lease No. or Tract ID

44979
44027
43698
43425

52296

320.00

LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-D)
LPI-HOELSCHER 32-29 (ALLOC-A)

LPI-AGNELL 32-29 (ALLOC-F) 
LPI-AGNELL 32-29 (ALLOC-H) 

Alloc.

854723

52306
854722

640.00

Ending Lease
Acres

80.00
80.00

240.00
240.00

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
1701 N. Congress
P.O. Box 12967

Austin, Texas 78701-2967

Acreage Designation

0.00

92.00
230.00

API No. Well No. Profile
SWR 38
Except.
(Y/N)

*Total 
Acres 

Assigned



2/6/2020

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

Acres 
From

A B C D
42890 45125 44543 43672 44826 44736

854751 173-38183 2SU Alloc. N 114.00
854753 173-38184 3SM Alloc. N 81.00
854759 173-38185 4SU Alloc. N 83.00 72.00
854771 173-38182 6SU Alloc. N 115.00 50.12 43.00 69.00
854779 173-38186 7SM Alloc. N 81.00 74.00 31.00 53.21
854808 173-38187 8SU Alloc. N 124.00 51.39 75.00
52306 173-38058 4NU Alloc. N 44.50 42.00 43.00
52296 173-38090 1RU Alloc. N 115.00 115.00

= 642.50 196.12 157.00 158.00 125.39 197.21 0.00
= 642.50 196.12 157.00 158.00 125.39 197.21 0.00
= 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

*A revised P-16 is required if updating the proration acreage on an existing Allocation or PSA well utilizing acreage from a regulatory lease or undeveloped tract not listed in Section V.  
(refer to instructions)

122.83
122.83

C. Total Assigned Vert./Dir. Acreage

A. Total Assigned Acreage

LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-C)
LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-D)

1701 N. Congress
P.O. Box 12967

Austin, Texas 78701-2967

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Acreage Designation

LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-B)

Filer is the owner or lessee of all or an undivided portion of the minerals under each tract listed below and has the legal right to drill on each tract traversed by the well that will have 
perforations or other take points open in the interval of the applied-for field(s). All tracts listed will actually be traversed by the wellbore or the filer has pooling authority or other contractual 
authority, such as a production sharing agreement, authorizing inclusion of the non-drill site tract in the acreage assigned to the well.

SECTION VI (CONTINUED). LISTING OF ALL WELLS IN THE APPLIED FOR REGULATORY FIELD AS LISTED IN 
SECTION II, AND ALLOCATING ACREAGE FOM ANY OR ALL TRACTS LISTED IN SECTION V BY FILER

Acres 
FromRRC ID 

No. or
Lease No.

Lease Name API No. Well No. Profile
SWR 38
Except.
(Y/N)

*Total 
Acres 

Assigned

Form P-16
Attachment

Page 2A
Rev. 02/2019

40.00
30.00
52.83

45564

LYNDA 41-29 (ALLOC-D)
LPI-HOELSCHER 32-29 (ALLOC-A)

LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-F)
LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-G)
LYNDA 41-44 (ALLOC-H)

154.00
111.00
207.83
277.12
239.21
250.39
129.50
230.00

B. Total Assigned Horiz. Acreage
0.00
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